2017 Elections Timeline



	Elections Documents
Review/Approval
	Sunday, March 19
8:00 p.m.

	Elections Paperwork Released
	Monday, March 20
8:00 a.m.

	*Completed Executive Elections Packets Due to Dean of Students Office
Executive Board Candidate
Seminar*
	Friday, March 31
3:00 p.m. Wednesday, April 5
6:30 p.m.

	*Completed Senator Elections Packets Due to Dean of Students Office
Senator Candidate Seminar*
	Friday, March 31
3:00 p.m. 
Thursday, April 6
6:30 p.m.

	Campaigning Begins
	Friday, April 7
12:00 midnight

	Active Campaigning
	Friday, April 7 – Friday, April 21

	Campaign Materials Removal
Deadline
	            Saturday, April 22
               7:00 a.m.

	Voting Begins
via VSU Website Homepage
	              Thursday, April 20
12:01 a.m.

	Voting Ends
	                 Friday, April 21
11:59 p.m.

	Elections Violations/ Complaints Deadline
	               Saturday, April 22
11:59 p.m.

	Executive Branch Debate*
	            Wednesday, April 19
7:00p.m.

	Senator Candidate    Forum
	Tuesday, April 18
6:30 p.m.

	Results Announced
Via VSU Student Activities Special
Announcement Bulletin
	Monday, April 24
4:00 p.m.

	Run-off Campaign & Voting
	Tuesday, April 25-26(if necessary)

	First Required Senate Meeting
Swearing In Ceremony
	 Monday, April 25 7:00 p.m.
(May 1 in event of run off)
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